

1411880847 (IFB) Truck 5T EXT Cab Road Tractors		Submitted Responses
CUMBERLAND INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS		\$318,634.00
TOM NEHL		\$357,466.00

**1411880446 (IFB)
Streetlight Materials for JEA Stock FY25**

Submitted Responses

GRESKO SUPPLY INC	\$14,019,096.24
TRI-STATE UTILITY PRODUCTS INC	\$6,558,531.20
WESCO DISTRIBUTION, INC. DBA ENGLEWOOD ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	\$14,914,969.10
STUART C IRBY CO	\$13,781,097.68

1411876446 (IFB)	
NGS N00 Material Handling and By Products Building	Submitted Responses
ACON CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$1,549,999.00
SOUTHEASTERN CONSTRUCTION	\$3,850,485.00
JESSE LANE DBA J. LANE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$2,089,578.58
CARLE CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE	\$1,584,700.00

1411808846 (IFB)	
Pearl Street Offsite Remedial Action and Parking Lot	
Submitted Responses	
ACTION ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC	\$6,658,710.00
ENTACT, LLC	\$5,254,246.29